GALLANTT METAL LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30.09.2013

Category Category of Shareholders
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Total Shareholding of
Promoter & Promoter Group
Indian

Individual/HUF

Central Govt./ State Govt.
Bodies Corporate
Fin.Institutions / Bank

Any Other

Sub-Total of (A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (NRIs/Foreign)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investors

Any Other

Sub-Total of (A)(2)

Shareholding of Promoter &

Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Fin.Institutions / Banks

Central Govt./ State Govt.

Venture Capital

Insurance Company

Foreign Inst.Investors

Foreign VC Investors

Qualified Foreign Investors

Any Other

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

i.Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share
Upto Rs.1 Lakh

ii.Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share
greater than Rs.1 Lakh

Qualified Foreign Investors

Any Other

NRI/OCBs

Trust

Clearing Memb/Clearing Cor

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding

(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)

TOTAL (A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians

And against which DRs have

been issued

Promoter and Promoter group

Public

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

No.of
Holders

37
Nil
Nil
Nil

40
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

40
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

167

6725

96

Nil

56

55
7100

7101

7141
Nil

Nil

Nil

7141

No.of
Shares

3651463
Nil

37862895
Nil

Nil
41514358

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

41514358

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
5000000
Nil
Nil
Nil
5000000

24272243

3803781

4811750

Nil

1262015
5000
653177
34807966

39807966

81322324
Nil

Nil

Nil

81322324

No.of Shr.
in DEMAT

3651463
Nil

37862895
Nil

Nil
41514358

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

41514358

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
5000000
Nil
Nil
Nil
5000000

24272243

3803248

4811750

Nil

1262015
5000
653177
34807433

39807433

81321791
Nil

Nil

Nil

81321791

% of
(A+B)

4.49
Nil

46.559
Nil

Nil
51.049

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

51.049

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
6.148
Nil
Nil
Nil
6.148

29.847

4.677

5.917

Nil

1.552
0.006
0.803
42.802

48.951

100
Nil

Nil
Nil

100

% of No.of Pledged Shr. % of
(IX)=(VI)/(1IV)*100

(A+B+C) (VII)

4.49
Nil
46.559
Nil

Nil
51.049

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

51.049

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
6.148

Nil

Nil

Nil
6.148

29.847

4.677

5.917

Nil

1.5562
0.006
0.803
42.802

48.951

100
Nil

Nil
Nil

100

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

510500

14650000

15160500

15160500

15160500

15160500

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

13.981

38.692

36.519

36.519

18.642

18.642



